
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (110% = 1:28.020) 

No. 

27 

61 

1 

83 

156 

111 

37 

69 

91 

Name 

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΑΡHΣ 

ΜΑΡΚΕΣΙΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΣΥΝΙΩΡΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΟΣ 

ΜΠΕΓΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 

ΤΣΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 

ΓΚΙΖΙΝΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ 

ΖΑΧΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 

ΚΟΝΤΟΣΤΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΠΙΠΠΟΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 

Best Tm 

1:20.019 

1:20.383 

1:20.628 

1:21.650 

1:21.960 

1:22.240 

1:23.848 

1:24.791 

Diff 

0.364 

0.609 

1.631 

1.941 

2.221 

3.829 

4.772 

Make 

YAMAHA R1  

YAMAHA R1 

APRILIA RSV4 

YAMAHA R1 

HONDA CBR 1000 

HONDA CBR 1000 

HONDA CBR 1000 

KAWASAKI ZX10  

YAMAHA R1 

Sponsor 

SP SPILIOTIS-SKAFIDAS RACING WORKSHOP 

TeamSixtyOne-spectro-Boutos-Dunlop-peristeras-iatr 

CHRISTOURACINGTEAM-CFC-PERISTERASDUNLOP-SHOEI-SIDI 

ZENONE-MICHELIN-SHOEI SIDI IXS-BEL RAY-ΒΟΙΔΗΛΑΣ ΚΡΕΟΠΩΛΕΙO 

ΑΦΟΙ ΣΑΡΑΚΑΚΗ  HONDA TSALIKIS-MICHELIN-ENI-BRAKING 

QUANTUM LUBRICANTS TEAM-EXTREME TRACKDAYS-TSESMELI 

"LAVAZZA COFFE 

SPIRIT TRADE-TEAM BOUSTAS-EXTREME TRACKDAYS 

YAMAHA VALVOLINE MOTODIRECT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/5/2017 2:28:36 �� 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

3ο ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜA ΤΑΧΥΤΗΤΑΣ 

SATURDAY 

SUPERBIKE QF1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:55:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

27/5/2017 13:35 


